CHEMKLENZ"
IMMEDIATE SPILL RESPONSE

NEUTRALI

ZES BOTH LIQUID AND VAPOR HAZARDS

ChemKlenz ® is a universal chemical absorbent that
neutralizes both acids and bases, including HF and a
wide variety of hazardous chemicals.

Highly effective response products which are capable
of containing and neutralizing a variety of chemical
threats in easy to use delivery systems. Originally for
military chemical response applications, they now
provide safety for employees, students, staff, and

property from chemical hazards.

All units are portable. No premixing is required. Easy

to operate, compact delivery systems. Rapid-acting upon

contact. Effective over a wide range of conditions; non-
toxic, non-corrosive, non-flammable. Life-safety threat

reduction.
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CHEMICAL SPILL
RESPONSE

Chemilenz

Neutralizes:
o Acids
® Bases
o (Caustics
o Solvents

v No Premixing required L
v All Units are portable

v’ Non-Toxic
v’ Non-Corrosive

v’ Non-Flammable
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Your simple and immediate response to chemical spills.

CHEMKLENZ® IMMEDIATE
SPILL RESPONSE

Part #

Description

FA-CKWK
FA324-0750-00EP
FD324-0901-00EP

FA324-0501-00EP
FA324-5001-00EP

FA324-5000-00EP

FA024-4000-00EP
FA024-2000-00EP
FA024-1000-00EP

FD015-4901-00NS
FD015-2901-00NS
FD015-1901-00NS

FD015-4902-00NS
FD015-2902-00NS
FD015-1902-00NS

FD015-4903-00NS

Wallmount & Shaker
Shaker-750 Gram Granules
Wallmount Station

Bag-500 Gram Granules
Bag-5KG Granules

Pail-5 KG Pail Granules

Pressurized Cylinders-4 KG
Pressurized Cylinders-2 KG
Pressurized Cylinders-1 KG

Wall Mounts-4 KG
Wall Mounts-2 KG
Wall Mounts-1 KG

Vehicle Mounts-4 KG
Vehicle Mounts-2 KG
Vehicle Mounts 1 KG

Applicator Wand-4 KG

1-800-936-7229



