



CHEMKLENZ® IMMEDIATE SPILL RESPONSE

NEUTRALIZES BOTH LIQUID AND VAPOR HAZARDS



ChemKlenz® is a universal chemical absorbent that neutralizes both acids and bases, including HF and a wide variety of hazardous chemicals.

Highly effective response products which are capable of containing and neutralizing a variety of chemical threats in easy to use delivery systems. Originally for military chemical response applications, they now provide safety for employees, students, staff, and property from chemical hazards.

All units are portable. No premixing is required. Easy to operate, compact delivery systems. Rapid-acting upon contact. Effective over a wide range of conditions; non-toxic, non-corrosive, non-flammable. Life-safety threat reduction.

Neutralizes:

- Acids
- Bases
- Caustics
- Solvents

- ✓ No Premixing required
- ✓ All Units are portable
- ✓ Non-Toxic
- ✓ Non-Corrosive
- ✓ Non-Flammable



**THE MARKET'S
LEADING ACID
AND BASE
NEUTRALIZER
IN 1!**

Your simple and immediate response to chemical spills.

**CHEMKLENZ® IMMEDIATE
SPILL RESPONSE**

Part #	Description
FA-CKWK	Wallmount & Shaker
FA324-0750-00EP	Shaker-750 Gram Granules
FD324-0901-00EP	Wallmount Station
FA324-0501-00EP	Bag-500 Gram Granules
FA324-5001-00EP	Bag-5KG Granules
FA324-5000-00EP	Pail-5 KG Pail Granules
FA024-4000-00EP	Pressurized Cylinders-4 KG
FA024-2000-00EP	Pressurized Cylinders-2 KG
FA024-1000-00EP	Pressurized Cylinders-1 KG
FD015-4901-00NS	Wall Mounts-4 KG
FD015-2901-00NS	Wall Mounts-2 KG
FD015-1901-00NS	Wall Mounts-1 KG
FD015-4902-00NS	Vehicle Mounts-4 KG
FD015-2902-00NS	Vehicle Mounts-2 KG
FD015-1902-00NS	Vehicle Mounts 1 KG
FD015-4903-00NS	Applicator Wand-4 KG